

AMENDMENTS, ERRORS AND OMISSIONS

5/2 CHAPTER 2, "NATIONAL GOALS AND DIRECTIVE PRINCIPLES" - Narrative ... Page 2/16

Replace the heading "Investment Code" with "Foreign Investment Code"

5/3 "NATIONAL GOALS AND DIRECTIVE PRINCIPLES" - Recommendations ... Page 2/25

Replace the heading "Investment Code" and the words "Investment Code" appearing in Recommendation 4 with "Foreign Investment Code" in each case.

5/4 CHAPTER 4, "CITIZENSHIP" - Recommendations ... Page 4/14

At the end of Note (i) insert the following -

5/4 "(This note is not intended as an exclusive definition of the term "no real citizenship")"

5/5 CHAPTER 7, "THE EXECUTIVE" - Narrative ... Page 7/6

15/6 Paragraph 44, line 2, replace the word "concludes" with the word "includes"

15/7 "THE EXECUTIVE" - Recommendations

15/7 Insert the following heading above Recommendation 29, "Heads of Departments"

15/7 "C. GOVERNMENT DEPARTMENTS AND MINISTERIAL SECRETARIATS"

15/9 CHAPTER 12, "THE PUBLIC SERVICES" - Recommendations ... Page 12/6

Replace Recommendation 3 with the following -

"The members of the Public Services Commission shall be persons who became citizens of Papua New Guinea automatically and, together, shall be broadly representative of the various areas of the country."

... Page 12/7

as Insert the following heading above Recommendation 12, "Notification of Vacancies" -

inclusion "B. SENIOR APPOINTMENTS IN THE PUBLIC SERVICES"

usion CHAPTER 13, "THE DISCIPLINED FORCES" - Recommendations ... Page 13/8

l their Delete Recommendations 8 and 9 under the heading "Commander-in-Chief"

strench- In Recommendation 12 - "Senior military appointments", delete the words "Commander-in-Chief" and replace with "Prime Minister". Also delete (establishment or) from this Recommendation.

stings. CHAPTER 14, "GENERAL" - Recommendations ... Page 14/7

ommittee. In Recommendation 10, "Salary and other conditions", replace Chapter 11, "Financial Control" with Chapter 9, "Financial Control"

ived by APPENDIX B ... Page A/5

assion In Part I replace the heading "WRITTEN SUBMISSIONS RECEIVED BY THE COMMITTEE" with the following -

ganization "WRITTEN SUBMISSIONS RECEIVED BY THE COMMITTEE FROM DISCUSSION GROUPS"

FURTHER AMENDMENTS, ERRORS AND OMISSIONS

CHAPTER 3, "THE LEADERSHIP CODE"- Recommendations

Page 3/13

In Recommendation 1, delete the following words

"do not have security of tenure such as that enjoyed by public servants, or"

CHAPTER 4, "CITIZENSHIP" - Recommendations

Page 4/22

In Recommendation 22, delete from the heading "Persons who at C-Day hold political office" the word "Persons" and replace with the word "Non-citizens"

CHAPTER 5, "HUMAN RIGHTS AND OBLIGATIONS AND EMERGENCY POWERS" - Recommendations

Page 5/1/3

In Recommendation 20 delete the words "contrary to" in the second last line and replace with - "inconsistent with".

CHAPTER 12 - "THE PUBLIC SERVICES" - Narrative

Page 12/3

In paragraph 25 delete the word "not" from the first line.

In paragraph 28, last line, replace the word "Commission" with "Department".

CHAPTER 14, "GENERAL" - Narrative

Page 14/1

In paragraph 3, delete the heading "Use of the Masculine Gender" and substitute - "Use of Gender and Number"

Insert the following sentence at the end of this paragraph -

"In relation to number, the use of the singular should be taken to include the plural and vice-versa."

"GENERAL" - Recommendations

Page 14/6

In Recommendation 2, add the following sentence -

"In relation to number, the singular shall be taken to include the plural and the plural to include the singular."

CHAPTER 15, "MISCELLANEOUS" - Recommendations

Page 15/6

Insert the following heading above Recommendations 6 - 11 -

"Fundamental Provisions"

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Page XXII

CHAPTER 15, "MISCELLANEOUS" - Recommendations

Delete paragraphs "5 - 11" opposite "Preamble to the Constitution" and replace with paragraph "5".

Insert "Fundamental Provisions" - paragraphs "6 - 11" immediately below "Preamble to the Constitution".